
 

List of Awardees NEDAASC Scholarship (Fresh) 2024-2025 

The following students are hereby informed to collect their scholarship cheque from Students 

Affairs Department, within 3 days. 

Sr. #. Name of the Students with Father's Name Class Discipline Roll #. Batch 

1 
SHAHEER KASHIF S/o MUHAMMAD 

KASHIF 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 
Physics PH-080 2024 

2 UMM E HANI D/o MUSHTAQ AHMED 
First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Computational 

Finance 
CF-057 2024 

3 ASHNA ADNAN D/o ADNAN RAFAT 
First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Computational 

Finance 
CF-068 2024 

4 UM-E-EMMAN D/o MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 
First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Computational 

Finance 
CF-012 2024 

5 
ANAS BIN TARIQ S/o TARIQ HUSSAIN 

MUJAHID 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Telecommunication

s Engineering 
TC-059 2024 

6 MARYAM AMBER D/o IMRAN 
First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Computational 

Finance 
CF-028 2024 

7 
RANA MUHAMMAD REHAN S/o 

TASLEEM AKHTAR 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Electrical 

Engineering 
EE-223 2024 

8 SHAZMEEN NIAZ D/o NIAZ AHMED 
First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Electrical 

Engineering 
EE-022 2024 

9 
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN S/o MUHAMMAD 

RAJA 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Electrical 

Engineering 
EE-202 2024 

10 
ANABIA BINT E ZIA D/o MUHAMMAD 

ZIA UL HAQ 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Electrical 

Engineering 
EE-070 2024 

11 
IBTASAM NAUSHAD NOMANI D/o 

NAUSHAD AHMED NOMANI 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 
Chemistry CY-066 2024 

12 MURK D/o BHAGWAN DAS 
First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Economics & 

Finance 
EC-001 2024 

13 
MUHAMMAD SUMYAN AAMIR S/o 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Electrical 

Engineering 
EE-235 2024 

14 ARHAM AHMED S/o AFZAL KHALIL 
First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Electrical 

Engineering 
EE-141 2024 

15 
ZAINAB NADEEM D/o NADEEM 

AHMED 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Telecommunication

s Engineering 
TC-041 2024 

16 
MINHAL SIDDIQUI D/o KASHIF 

MUKHTAR 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Computational 

Finance 
CF-066 2024 

17 
SYED KHIZAR HUSSAIN ZAIDI S/o 

SYED IZHAR HUSSAIN ZAIDI 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 
Chemistry CY-040 2024 

18 
SYED MUHAMMAD UMAR S/o SYED 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Specialization in 

Construction 
CN-017 2024 

19 
KIRAN FATIMA D/o SYED SHAHID 

RAZA 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Electrical 

Engineering 
EE-110 2024 

20 
ATTA UR REHMAN HASHMI S/o 

MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM HASHMI 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Electrical 

Engineering 
EE-182 2024 

21 
ABDUL AHAD HUSSAIN S/o AHMED 

HUSSAIN 

First Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
ME-139 2024 

22 SAFA SADIQ D/o SADIQ AMIN 
Second Year Spring / 

Fall Semester 

Materials 

Engineering 
MM-035 2023 

 


